
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19 
20 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

Time 

5:00a 
9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
11:35 
11:45 
12:30p 
12:45 

1:00 
1:30 

2:30 
2:45 

3:50 
4:30 
6:15 
7:30 
8:30 
9:00 

9:45 
10:00 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DIARY Day  Sunday 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

f 
t 
t 

LBJ Ranch  Date  11-25-62 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Hunting with  Major  Cooper,  Mrs.  Cooper,  Jan  and  Cam  Cooper,  Paul  Glynn 
Arr. LBJ  Ranch 
Breakfast w/  Major Cooper,  Mrs.  Cooper,  Jan  and  Cam  Cooper,  Lynda  Bird,  Mrs. 

Johnson, Ernest  Stubbs,  Clay  Stubbs,  Don  and  Jane  Thomas,  Roy  White 
Chatting in  living room  with  above  and  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam 
Bobby Baker 
Jack Krueger  in  Dallas 
Mrs. Jimmy  Phillips,  Angleton,  Texas  -  re: Senators arrival  time  at  LBJ Ranch 
To hangar  to  see astronaut  off  w/  Don  Thomas,  J.  C. Kellam 
Sen. Jimmy  Phillips,  Speaker  Byron  Tunnell,  Ben  Barnes,  Bob  Bullock  arrive 
Driving around  ranch  w/ Sen. Phillips,  Speaker  Byron  Tunnell , Ben  Barnes,  Bob 

Bullock 
Arrive LB J Ranch 
Lunch w/ Mrs. J.  , Mr.  and Mrs.  Kellam,  Sen.  Jimmy  Phillips,  Speaker  Byron 

Tunnell, Ben  Barnes,  Bob  Bullock,  Don  and  Jane  Thomas,  YB,  MF 
Sen. Phillips,  Ben  Barnes,  Bob  Bullock,  Speaker  Tunnell  leave 
Leave for  hunting w/ Mr. Kellam,  Judge  Moursund,  Don  Thomas 
Arrive Lake  House 
Depart Lake  House 
Arrive AW  Ranch 
Dinner -  Jessie  Hunter,  Mrs.  J.  , Mr.  and Mrs.  Kellam,  Judge  Moursund,  Mrs. 

Moursund, YB , MF 
Depart AW  Ranch 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 


