3	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day_Sunday	'	
------------	---	--

The Vic	e Preside	ent b	eg a n h	nis day at (place) LBJ Ranch Date 11-25-62	
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	5:00a			Hunting with Major Cooper, Mrs. Cooper, Jan and Cam Cooper, Paul Glynn	
2	9:30		1	Arr. LBJ Ranch	
3	9:45			Breakfast w/ Major Cooper, Mrs. Cooper, Jan and Cam Cooper, Lynda Bird, Mrs.	
				Johnson, Ernest Stubbs, Clay Stubbs, Don and Jane Thomas, Roy White	
4	10:15		İ	Chatting in living room with above and Mr. and Mrs. Kellam	
5	11:35		f	Bobby Baker	
6	11:45		t	Jack Krueger in Dallas	
7	12:30p		t	Mrs. Jimmy Phillips, Angleton, Texas - re Senators arrival time at LBJ Ranch	
8	12:45			To hangar to see astronaut off w/ Don Thomas, J.C. Kellam	
9	1:00		L	Sen. Jimmy Phillips, Speaker Byron Tunnell, Ben Barnes, Bob Bullock arrive	
10	1:30			Driving around ranch w/ Sen. Phillips, Speaker Byron Tunnell, Ben Barnes, Bob Bullock	
11	2:30		Ì	Arrive LBJ Ranch	
12	2:45			Lunch w/ Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Sen. Jimmy Phillips, Speaker Byron Tunnell, Ben Barnes, Bob Bullock, Don and Jane Thomas, YB, MF	
13	3:50		l	Sen. Phillips, Ben Barnes, Bob Bullock, Speaker Tunnell leave	
14	4:30			Leave for hunting w/ Mr. Kellam, Judge Moursund, Don Thomas	
15	6:15		Ì	Arrive Lake House	
16	7:30			Depart Lake House]
17	8:30		1	Arrive AW Ranch	
18	9:00			Dinner - Jessie Hunter, Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Judge Moursund, Mrs. Moursund, YB, MF	
19	9:45		1	Depart AW Ranch	
20	10:00		l	Arrive LBJ Ranch	
į			ł		
			}		
			ŀ		
			1		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.